

PIZZA PRINCE ALLERGY GUIDE

ITEM	INGREDIENTS	ALLERGEN
<i>PIZZAS</i>		
MARGHERITA	Marinara sauce, fior di latte, extra-virgin olive oil, and fresh basil.	Wheat (gluten) Mlk (dairy)
MARINARA	Marinara sauce, anchovies, capers, fresh garlic, oregano, extra-virgin olive oil, and fresh basil.	Wheat (gluten) Anchovies (fish)
PRINCINO	Marinara sauce, fior di latte, salami, parmigiano reggiano, extra-virgin olive oil, and fresh basil.	Wheat (gluten) Mlk (dairy)
N'DUJA	Marinara sauce, fior di latte, Calabrian Nduja, grilled onions, natural honey, green chilies, blue cheese, extra-virgin olive oil, and fresh basil.	Wheat (gluten) Mlk (dairy)
QUATTRO FORMAGGI	fior di latte, blue cheese, scamorza, parmigiano Reggiano, rocket, and black pepper. (VG)	Wheat (gluten) Mlk (dairy)
RUSTICA	fior di latte, Italian sausages, grilled Portobello mushrooms, rocket, extra-virgin olive oil, and fresh basil.	Wheat (gluten) Mlk (dairy)
CRUDO	Marinara sauce, mozzarella di bufala, cured ham, rocket, parmigiano reggiano, extra-virgin olive oil, and fresh basil.	Wheat (gluten) Mlk (dairy)
ORTOLANA	Marinara sauce, grilled red peppers, grilled aubergines, grilled red onions, rocket, balsamic vinegar, fresh garlic and pine nuts	Wheat (gluten) Mlk (dairy) Pine nuts (nuts)

PIZZA PRINCE ALLERGY GUIDE

<i>SIDES</i>		
FOCACCIA	garlic, rosemary, sea salt flakes, extra virgin olive oil.	Wheat (gluten)
FOCACCIA WITH MOZZARELLA	garlic, rosemary, fior di latte, sea salt flakes, extra virgin olive oil	Wheat (gluten) Milk (dairy)
<i>DIPS</i>		
GARLIC AIOLI	Garlic, water, mayonnaise.	Eggs (egg) Milk (dairy)
SPICY CHILLI SAUCE	Red Pepper, oil, salt, onions, basil, oregano	
<i>SALAD</i>		
RICH SALAD	Rockets, Grilled peppers, pine nuts, blue cheese, balsamic vinegar, extra virgin oil, cracked black pepper and sea salt flakes	Milk (dairy) Pine nuts (nuts)
<i>DESSERTS</i>		
TIRAMISU	Mascarpone cheese, coffee, cocoa, Savoiardi biscuits, chocolate chips	Wheat (gluten) Milk (dairy) Eggs (egg)
CHOCOLATE BREAD		Wheat (gluten) Milk (dairy)

